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WHAT THE SYMBOLS ON THE MAP MEAN

Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a 
specific time (listed on the schedule). The timepoints are 
not the only places the bus will stop along the route.

Transfer Points show connections with other bus routes. 
The connecting route letter is in the box. This is an 
example of where to transfer to the 433 route.

11

433

UCONN 
Waterbury 

Campus

Downtown Waterbury
Connections to all 
other routes (see inset).

229
425

420
426

422
428

431

432

433 BALDWIN STREET Bus Schedule Effective June 4, 2017

CTtransit Express Route 925 and Route 928 are a new routes 
linking Waterbury, Cheshire, Southington, New Britain & Hartford. 
Route 925 & 928 buses make the following stops in greater Water-
bury:

• Waterbury Railroad Station
(connection to Metro-North Waterbury Branch)
• Field & Grand Streets at Waterbury City Hall
• Meadow Street at Waterbury Superior Court
• West Main Street at Waterbury Green 
(Exchange Place; connection to CTtransitWaterbury 
local routes)
• East Main Street at UConn Waterbury
• South Elm Street at St. Mary’s Hospital
• Waterbury/Hamilton Avenue Park & Ride (I-84 Exit 23)
• Cheshire/Route 70 Park & Ride (I-84 Exit 26)

The 925 route provides peak hour, weekday service. 
The 928 Express operates seven days a week.

925 AND 928 EXPRESS

Le
av

en
w

or
th

 S
t

C
h

u
rc

h
 S

t

B
an

k 
St

Ph
oe

ni
x 

A
ve

B
ro

ok
 S

t

N
.  

M
ai

n 
St

Pr
os

p
ec

t S
tPa

rk
 P

l

Ce
nt

ra
l 

THE GREEN

W  Main St

W  Main St

W  Main St

E. Main St 

Savings St

 

Center St

Printers Ct

Carriage Pl

Kendrick Ave

 

UCONN WATERBURY

PALACE
THEATER

YMCA

ST JOHN’S
CHURCH

CHASE
BUILDING

IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION
CHURCH

 SILAS BRONSON 
LIBRARY

 
 416

441

441

229

 

421, 425, 
426, 433

229, 422, 428,
431, 432, 460, 
925, 928 

411, 412, 
413, 417, 
444, 445,
446, 447, 
      450 

418, 436,
470, 479 

W  Main St

St
at

e 
StM

ead
o

w
 St

W  Main St

Grand St

WATERBURY
RAILROAD
STATION

925
928
450 

441     
925
928 

DOWNTOWN WATERBURY

NN

S.  M
ain St

441 
442ROWLAND 

GOV’T CENTER


